F R E Q U E N C Y  T R A N S D U C E R
TF1 model
Model TF1 Transducer is intended for frequency measurements.
The instruments change the measured value into a proportional, load-
independent DC current or DC voltage.
FEATURES
Accuracy  ±0.05% R.O.
Frequency range from 45 Hz to 10KHz

17
18
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL
1: 45~55Hz
2: 55~65Hz
3: 45~65Hz
4: 0~100Hz
5: 0~1KHz
6: 0~10KHz
7: Option
INPUT VOLT
A: AC 80~600V
B: AC/DC 2~30V
Y: Option
DC OUTPUT
1: 4~20mA
2: 0~20mA
3: 0~10mA
4: 0~1mA
A: 0~10V
B: 0~5V
C: 1~5V
D: 0~1V
Y: Option (0~20mA, 0~12V max.)
POWER SUPPLY
1: AC 115/230V ±15%, 50/60Hz
Y: Option
TF1 —
CODE NUMBER
Model-Input Freq./DC Output/Power Supply
Example: TF1-2AB1